
Fortify Natural Toothpaste Fluoride-Free
01145-88

Ingredients INCI Nomenclature Suppliers % w / w

A DI-Water
GENENCARE® OSMS-BA

Natural Gardenia Blue 
Powder Extract A-80-A
Sorbitol (70%)
Evicare® magnolia
Erylite® Stevia 400

Water (Aqua)
Betaine

Hydrolyzed Gardenia Florida Extract, Maltodextrin

Sorbitol, Water
Magnolia Officinalis Bark Extract
Erythritol, Stevia Rebaudiana Extract

---
IFF Health & 
Biosciences
Omya, Inc.

---
Evident Ingredients
Jungbunzlauer

qs
1.00

0.015

27.00
0.20
0.20

B Omyadent® 100-OG
Omyacare® S 95-OG

Hydroxyapatite, Calcium Carbonate
Calcium Carbonate

Omya, Inc.
Omya, Inc.

5.00
15.00

C Propanediol
GLE Organic Glycerin
Clearthix® S
Xanthan Gum

Propanediol
Glycerin
Cellulose Gum, Algin
Xanthan Gum

---
Green Line, LLC
Alchemy Ingredients
---

10.00
5.00
1.20
0.20

D Peppermint Flavor Mentha Piperita (Peppermint) Oil --- 1.75

100.00

Procedure

1.	 Add Water and heat to 60°C. Add the rest of Phase A one ingredient at a time, ensuring each is fully mixed before adding the next. 
Mix well. 

2.	 While maintaining temperature at 60°C, add Phase B ingredients one at a time and homogenize until batch is smooth and uniform.
3.	 Pre-mix Phase C and slowly add to Phase A/B. Homogenize until batch is smooth and homogeneous.
4.	 Cool to 40°C and add Phase D.	

How To Use

Apply a pea sized amount to toothbrush and brush all surfaces of teeth for at least 2 minutes. 
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Fortify Natural 
Toothpaste 
Fluoride-Free
01145-88 

Fluoride-free, silica-free and 

SLS-free natural toothpaste that 

works to repair microscopic 

defects while smoothing and 

whitening the tooth surface.


